Zhuhai Mubai Youpin Technology Co., Ltd.

U.S. Agent Designation for Service of Process (Applicant and U.S. Agent are Separate Parties)

TO: Federal Communications Commission Authorization and Evaluation Division 7435 Oakland Mills Road Columbia, MD 21046, USA

ATTENTION: FCC Certification – Section 2.911(d)(7) Information

Designated U.S. Agent

Company Name: SELLER HELPER INC. FRN: 0033406737 Contact Name: Mrs Fairy Lee Address: 1312 17th Street # 1298, Denver, CO 80202, United States Telephone No: (303) 731-9873 Email: sellerhelper@sellerhelper.top

THE

OMMON SEAL

This letter is to confirm that we ("the Designated U.S. Agent) have accepted the responsibility to act as the Designated U.S. Agent for Service of Process as required by section 47 CFR 2.911(d)(7) on behalf of the **Applicant** noted below.

U.S. Agent Signature:

Date: Fairy Lee

Signed by (Printed Name/Title):

The Applicant acknowledges that they must maintain an agent for no less than one year after terminating all marketing and importation OR the conclusion of any Commission-related proceeding involving the equipment. The applicant further acknowledges their responsibility to inform the FCC whenever the Designated U.S. Agent information above changes.

Applicant

Company name: Zhuhai Mubai Youpin Technology Co., Ltd. Grantee Code: 2BH27 FCC ID: 2BH27-TINGONGN1 FRN: 0035757673 Contact Name: Lucas Gong Address: C18, Axis A-C, Axis 4-9, Floor 3, East of No.1030, Mingzhu South Road, Qianshan, Zhuhai city, China Telephone No: 13875192292 Email: lucas@tingon-design.com

Applicant Signature: Lucas Gong

Date: 2024.08.08

Signed by (Printed Name/Title): Lucas Gong / Manager